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Kimden : Ivelin Argirov Ivanov <i.ivanov@ts.uni-vt.bg>
Konu : Отн: Editorial Board Invitation
Kime : Sabit DOKUYAN <sabitdokuyan@duzce.edu.tr>

Zimbra sabitdokuyan@duzce.edu.tr

Отн: Editorial Board Invitation

28 Haz 2019 Cum 17:25

Dear Prof. Dokuyan,

Thank you for your k�nd �nv�tat�on to jo�n the ed�tor�al board of your really �nterest�ng journal. I f�nd �t close to
my �nterest because of the h�stor�cal background and also, because of some publ�cat�ons connected w�th
Bulgar�a, Bulgar�an h�story and some �ssues I was �nterested as a student and young ass�stant - the U-boat
warfare, for example. I agree to cooperate and to subm�t a paper or a rev�ew for JUHIS.
Also, I would l�ke to �nv�te you and your colleagues to contr�bute to the next �ssue of VTU Rev�ew
(EPISTOLARITY AND/IN TRAVEL WRITING)  http://journals.uni-vt.bg/vtureview/eng/rk.aspx

Yours,

Prof. Dr. Ivel�n Ivanov

От: Sabit DOKUYAN <sabitdokuyan@duzce.edu.tr>
Изпратено: 26 юни 2019 г. 15:54
До: ptzvetkov@nbu.bg; genov@nbu.bg; tcholova@nbu.bg; vmetodiev@nbu.bg; zhdrakov@abv.bg; lstoianov@nbu.bg;
sianeva@nbu.bg; jle�erov@nbu.bg; dgiudurov@abv.bg; pcastagneto@aubg.edu; rgradeva@aubg.edu;
serguey@aubg.edu; evelina@aubg.edu; mark@aubg.edu; mwien@aubg.edu; gmmitrev@yahoo.com; lyspasov@abv.bg;
garena@abv.bg; i_tutundgiev@abv.bg; mirenaslavova@gmail.com; ilkapetkova@uni-plovdiv.bg; petrus@uni-plovdiv.bg;
belegov@abv.bg; simo_st@abv.bg; simo_st@uni-plovdiv.bg; mythos_sp2002@yahoo.com; elit_rs@abv.bg;
toshrad@abv.bg; plamen.slavov@yahoo.com; illimina@yahoo.com; b.draganov@abv.bg;
stanislav_boyanov@yahoo.com; valia@uni-plovdiv.bg; atanassova.valen�na@abv.bg; madzharov@uni-sofia.bg;
ilpopova@uni-sofia.bg; kaytchev@clio.uni-sofia.bg; pggeorgiev@uni-sofia.bg; rumjanadm@uni-sofia.bg; ikacarova@uni-
sofia.bg; pachamanov@uni-sofia.bg; vulchev@uni-sofia.bg; kremenaj@uni-sofia.bg; lckrustev@uni-sofia.bg;
baramova@clio.uni-sofia.bg; baramova@uni-sofia.bg; nrdjulgero@uni-sofia.bg; petjasv@uni-sofia.bg; vkkoceva@uni-
sofi.bg; tzvetkova@clio.uni-sofia.bg; pzdobrev@uni-sofia.bg; Valen�n Atanasov Spiridonov; v.spiridonov@mail.bg;
Andrey Dimov Andreev; Silviya Nikolova Aleksandrova; Simeon Atanasov Simeonov; Stefan Ivanov Anchev; Tatyana
Stefanova Astardzhieva; Svetla Hristova Glushkova; Ivan Kostadinov Lazarov; Ivelin Argirov Ivanov; Krasimira Yordanova
Mutafova; Plamen Hristov Pavlov; Dimitar Yordanov Dimitrov; Gergana Yordanova Georgieva; Nadezhda Naydenova
Hristova; Nikolay Angelov Kanev; Stefan Penchev Yordanov; Stela Georgieva Moneva; Momchil Mladenov Minchev;
Nikolay Hrisimov Nikolov; Zhivko Zhivkov Zhekov; emp9@st-andrews.ac.uk; fea@st-andrews.ac.uk; aa51@st-
andrews.ac.uk; rbflb@st-andrews.ac.uk; alb31@st-andrews.ac.uk; mhb@st-andrews.ac.uk; rc495@st-andrews.ac.uk;
�na.adcock@sfu.ca; jeremy_brown@sfu.ca; echenier@sfu.ca; clossey@sfu.ca; johnc@sfu.ca; edoxiadi@sfu.ca;
lnf@sfu.ca; kjfergus@sfu.ca; pgarfink@sfu.ca; aageiger@sfu.ca; aghazal@sfu.ca; wei�ngg@sfu.ca; kelm@sfu.ca;
thomas_kuehn@sfu.ca; pabel@sfu.ca; pdsedra@sfu.ca; dragos�nova.1@osu.edu; anderson.1381@osu.edu;
baker.973@osu.edu; beach.174@osu.edu; bond.282@osu.edu; brakke.2@osu.edu; breyfogle.1@osu.edu;
brooke.10@osu.edu; brown.113@osu.edu; Butler.960@osu.edu; cabanes.2@osu.edu; cashin.2@osu.edu;
cavender.13@osu.edu; cayton.14@osu.edu; conklin.44@osu.edu; cur�s.457@osu.edu; duenas.2@osu.edu;
eaglin.5@osu.edu; Elmore.83@osu.edu; flores-villalobos.1@osu.edu; Genova.2@osu.edu; Goldish.1@osu.edu;
Gregory.4@osu.edu; grimsley.1@osu.edu; hahn.29@osu.edu; harrill.5@osu.edu; Hathaway.24@osu.edu;
Helfferich.1@osu.edu; hoffmann.218@osu.edu; howard.1141@osu.edu; hsieh.230@osu.edu; Ingersoll.11@osu.edu;
Jeffries.57@osu.edu; Judd.18@osu.edu; Kern.193@osu.edu; Kobo.1@osu.edu; Lerner.26@osu.edu; Levi.18@osu.edu;
Mansoor.1@osu.edu; McDow.4@osu.edu; Newell.20@osu.edu; O�er.4@osu.edu; Parker.277@osu.edu;
parro�.36@osu.edu; Reed.434@osu.edu; rivers.91@osu.edu; Roth.5@osu.edu; Sessa.3@osu.edu; Shaw.1@osu.edu;
Siegel.83@osu.edu; Sikainga.1@osu.edu; Smith.4858@osu.edu; Sreenivas.2@osu.edu; Staley.3@osu.edu;
Stebenne.1@osu.edu; Steigerwald.2@osu.edu; Sumner.27@osu.edu; Soland.1@osu.edu; Tanner.87@osu.edu; van-
beurden.1@osu.edu; white.2426@osu.edu; Zhang.1889@osu.edu; HolbrookE@ceu-budapest.edu;
guzvica_stefan@alumni.ceu.edu; irvic1@gmail.com; lal-radz@list.ru; taiz@mail.ru; lugowy@ukr.net;
cbarton@fmarion.edu; wbolt@fmarion.edu; aeskridgekosmach@fmarion.edu; ejohnson@fmarion.edu;
vkaufman@fmarion.edu; Email:; mnagata@fmarion.edu; lventers@fmarion.edu; aharper@fmarion.edu;
jbri�on@fmarion.edu; eaofosu-mensah@ug.edu.gh; byrnesm@southwestern.edu; hernandj@southwestern.edu;
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howerj@southwestern.edu; howerj2@southwestern.edu; mai@southwestern.edu
Тема: Editorial Board Invita�on
 
Dear Professor 
 
We would l�ke to �nv�te you to be an ed�tor�al board member of Journal of Un�versal H�story
Stud�es (JUHIS). JUHIS �s a sc�ent�f�c journal wh�ch �s refereed journal and publ�shed �n June and December
tw�ce a year. In the journal: H�story, Art H�story, H�story of Rel�g�ons, H�stor�cal Geography, Local and Oral
H�story, Internat�onal Relat�ons (related to the h�story) stud�es are publ�shed. We take under rev�ew the sc�ent�f�c
stud�es wh�ch are wr�tten �n Turk�sh and Engl�sh. We look forward your future contr�but�on (preferably �n
Engl�sh or Turk�sh) for the next �ssue.

For more �nformat�on, please cl�ck the follow�ng l�nk: http://derg�park.org.tr/juh�s
 
Thank you �n advance
 
K�nd Regards
 
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Sab�t Dokuyan
 
Ed�tor �n Ch�ef of JUHIS

http://dergipark.org.tr/juhis

